
Sl No Common 

Rank

Registration No Application Number Name Category Gender 

OPEN/GENERAL UNRESERVED

1 1 6419 217/2020/02594 ANJI BABU MANDA General(Unreserved) M

2 2 23139 217/2020/15115 AAKASHITORA SAIKIA General(Unreserved) F

3 3 7467 217/2020/06486 NILUTPAL TIMSINA General(Unreserved) M

4 4 8313 217/2020/03752 DEBASHIS KONGER OBC (Creamy Layer) M

5 5 5552 217/2020/02295 DIMPLE B0RO ST F

6 6 15138 217/2020/08468 DEEPSIKHA CHOUDHURY General(Unreserved) F

7 7 23306 217/2020/15242 DEBAKSHI KASHYAP General(Unreserved) F

8 8 21678 217/2020/13923 ZEENAT MAZID General(Unreserved) F

9 9 22979 217/2020/15470 AKANSHYA BHAGABATI General(Unreserved) F

10 11 6399 217/2020/03021 SHRISHTI SHARMA General(Unreserved) F

11 12 9405 217/2020/04481 RUKSHITA GOSWAMI General(Unreserved) F

12 13 12740 217/2020/06846 KARTIKEYA MISHRA General(Unreserved) M

13 14 3413 406/2020/01021 DHRITI SARMAH General(Unreserved) F

14 15 20191 217/2020/12413 NAMRATA SHARMA General(Unreserved) F

15 16 3310 406/2020/00975 GAURAV GAUTAM SAHA SC M

16 17 12765 217/2020/06856 SWETA CHATTERJEE General(Unreserved) F

17 18 7708 217/2020/03324 ANKITA BHOWMICK OBC (Non Creamy Layer) F

18 19 29858 217/2020/20041 SARA HAQUE General(Unreserved) F

19 20 13915 217/2020/09617 JOYSHREE PATGIRI General(Unreserved) F

20 21 18690 217/2020/10965 SHRUTI DUTTA BANIK General(Unreserved) F

SC

1 22 18057 217/2020/10452 NABAJYOTI MAZUMDER SC M

2 39 1283 217/2020/07836 PRAGYAMITA SAHA SC F

3 62 26534 217/2020/17744 POMPY DAS SC F

4 66 10773 217/2020/05384 BHASWATI DAS SC F

5 67 26131 217/2020/17417 PRIYA DAS SC F

6 69 3105 406/2020/00859 TRISHNA MANI DEKA SC F

ST

1 36 25437 217/2020/16372 HAYNASHREE NARJARY ST F

2 37 11013 217/2020/05568 MANASH PROTIM NIRMALIA ST M

3 63 6873 217/2020/02873 DAISY BASUMATARY ST F

OBC

1 24 5671 217/2020/16346 PURVESH YADAV OBC (Non Creamy Layer) M

2 35 26343 217/2020/17446 NIKITA BURAGOHAIN OBC (Non Creamy Layer) F

3 45 18014 217/2020/14637 KUSUM VALLEY DEVI OBC (Non Creamy Layer) F

4 54 25402 217/2020/16280 BISHAL ROY CHOUDHURY OBC (Non Creamy Layer) M

5 68 19793 217/2020/11712 RASHMI DEBI OBC (Non Creamy Layer) F

6 71 19773 217/2020/11698 PRACHURJYAA KONWAR OBC (Non Creamy Layer) M

7 72 16754 217/2020/09656 DIDRIKSHA SAIKIA OBC (Non Creamy Layer) F

8 73 23406 217/2020/17166 PIYALI DAS OBC (Non Creamy Layer) F

9 84 19914 217/2020/11797 BIKASH GOGOI OBC (Non Creamy Layer) M

10 88 1142 217/2020/00029 VIOLINA LAHON OBC (Non Creamy Layer) F

11 91 13768 217/2020/08919 PUJA DEVI OBC (Non Creamy Layer) F

EWS

1 79 21496 217/2020/14216 PRAKRITI GOSWAMI EWS F

2 87 12759 217/2020/10760 SRIJANA DEVI EWS F

3 97 10629 217/2020/06396 ANKITA MISHRA EWS F

4 100 25432 217/2020/16549 PRATIKSHA KAKATI EWS F

MA IN  MASS COMMUNICATION AND JOURNALISM

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST

Merit list is prepared based on the choice of programme indicated by the applicants. 

Waiting list will be published subject to availability of vacant seats after admission from the merit list. 

No. of Seats: Total = 44 (Open: 20, OBC-NCL: 11, SC: 06, ST: 03, EWS: 04)



No. of Seats: Total = 15 (Open: 08, OBC-NCL: 03, SC: 02, ST: 01, EWS: 01)

Sl No
Common 

Rank

Registration No Application Number Name Category Gender 

OPEN/GENERAL UNRESERVED

1 10 9452 218/2020/04623 SOURAV DAS EWS M

2 23 6948 218/2020/02974 AJIT RAI General(Unreserved) M

3 51 6799 218/2020/13684 KAILASH PROTIM KALITA General(Unreserved) M

4 57 25537 218/2020/16989 GARGEE PRIYADARSHINI General(Unreserved) F

5 85 16671 218/2020/09409 KUWALI CHOUDHURY General(Unreserved) F

6 96 19852 217/2020/17940 DIKSHA PRIYAM BAYAN General(Unreserved) F

7 99 27399 218/2020/18822 SIFFER NANDI General(Unreserved) M

8 106 25118 218/2020/16742 CHAYANIKA LAHKAR General(Unreserved) F

SC

1 101 2305 406/2020/00496 DIPOSHREE DAS SC F

2 105 18451 217/2020/10905 DIMPAL PATHAK SC F

ST

1 119 27308 218/2020/18528 ANAMIKA THOUSEN BARMAN ST F

OBC

1 70 25183 218/2020/16741 PRERANA BORAH OBC (Non Creamy Layer) F

2 112 6028 217/2020/18102 JYOTISHKA GOURAV BORA OBC (Non Creamy Layer) F

3 114 15883 218/2020/11540 CHANDAN KUMAR NATH OBC (Non Creamy Layer) M

EWS

1 110 15733 217/2020/10531 NILESWAR ROY EWS M

Common 

Rank

Registratio

n No

Application 

Number 

Name Category Gender 

1 6419 217/2020/02594 ANJI BABU MANDA General(Unreserved) M

2 23139 217/2020/15115 AAKASHITORA SAIKIA General(Unreserved) F

3 7467 217/2020/06486 NILUTPAL TIMSINA General(Unreserved) M

4 8313 217/2020/03752 DEBASHIS KONGER OBC (Creamy Layer) M

5 5552 217/2020/02295 DIMPLE B0RO ST F

6 15138 217/2020/08468 DEEPSIKHA CHOUDHURY General(Unreserved) F

7 23306 217/2020/15242 DEBAKSHI KASHYAP General(Unreserved) F

8 21678 217/2020/13923 ZEENAT MAZID General(Unreserved) F

9 22979 217/2020/15470 AKANSHYA BHAGABATI General(Unreserved) F

10 9452 218/2020/04623 SOURAV DAS EWS M

11 6399 217/2020/03021 SHRISHTI SHARMA General(Unreserved) F

12 9405 217/2020/04481 RUKSHITA GOSWAMI General(Unreserved) F

13 12740 217/2020/06846 KARTIKEYA MISHRA General(Unreserved) M

14 3413 406/2020/01021 DHRITI SARMAH General(Unreserved) F

15 20191 217/2020/12413 NAMRATA SHARMA General(Unreserved) F

16 3310 406/2020/00975 GAURAV GAUTAM SAHA SC M

17 12765 217/2020/06856 SWETA CHATTERJEE General(Unreserved) F

18 7708 217/2020/03324 ANKITA BHOWMICK OBC (Non Creamy Layer) F

19 29858 217/2020/20041 SARA HAQUE General(Unreserved) F

20 13915 217/2020/09617 JOYSHREE PATGIRI General(Unreserved) F

21 18690 217/2020/10965 SHRUTI DUTTA BANIK General(Unreserved) F

22 18057 217/2020/10452 NABAJYOTI MAZUMDER SC M

23 6948 218/2020/02974 AJIT RAI General(Unreserved) M

24 5671 217/2020/16346 PURVESH YADAV OBC (Non Creamy Layer) M

25 6294 217/2020/02436 PRIYANGKHI KALITA General(Unreserved) F

MA IN COMMUNICATION FOR DEVELOPMENT

Merit list is prepared based on the choice of programme indicated by the applicants. 

Waiting list will be published subject to availability of vacant seats after admission from the merit list. 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST

PROGRAMME NAME: MA in MASS CMMUNICATION AND JOURNALISM

PROGRAMME NAME: MA in COMMUNICATION FOR DEVELOPMENT

Combined Rank list for MA in Mass Communication and Journalism and MA in Communication for Development programme 



26 15061 217/2020/16684 CHANDRIKA SRUTIKAR General(Unreserved) F

27 15918 217/2020/08869 RAHUL KUMAR General(Unreserved) M

28 21942 217/2020/14164 DIVYANJANA CHOUDHURY General(Unreserved) F

29 7121 217/2020/02934 PRARTHANA SHARMA General(Unreserved) F

30 15723 217/2020/08934 UJJWAL KUMAR General(Unreserved) M

31 11632 217/2020/05986 LAKSHYAJEET GOGOI General(Unreserved) M

32 26092 217/2020/17087 ADITI JAIN General(Unreserved) F

33 15153 217/2020/12381 KALPA JYOTI BHUYAN OBC (Creamy Layer) M

34 19178 217/2020/11267 RAJPUROHIT ANKIT SINGH General(Unreserved) M

35 26343 217/2020/17446 NIKITA BURAGOHAIN OBC (Non Creamy Layer) F

36 25437 217/2020/16372 HAYNASHREE NARJARY ST F

37 11013 217/2020/05568 MANASH PROTIM NIRMALIA ST M

38 25981 217/2020/16976 ANUBHUTI DUTTA General(Unreserved) F

39 1283 217/2020/07836 PRAGYAMITA SAHA SC F

40 1252 217/2020/00234 ARPITA DEB General(Unreserved) F

41 21931 217/2020/14083 ANANYA MAHANTA General(Unreserved) F

42 6992 217/2020/02888 MAYURIMA SARMA General(Unreserved) F

43 22518 217/2020/16804 SUNDARAM KUMAR General(Unreserved) M

44 25951 217/2020/16920 DEBASMITA DUTTA General(Unreserved) F

45 18014 217/2020/14637 KUSUM VALLEY DEVI OBC (Non Creamy Layer) F

46 8517 217/2020/03845 PARTHONA PHUKAN General(Unreserved) F

47 10444 217/2020/05188 ANKITA SHARMA General(Unreserved) F

48 20735 217/2020/16988 MURCHANA BARUAH General(Unreserved) F

49 30426 217/2020/20713 GYAN PRIYADARSHI General(Unreserved) F

50 14250 217/2020/13014 MANIKANGKAN NATH General(Unreserved) M

51 6799 218/2020/13684 KAILASH PROTIM KALITA General(Unreserved) M

52 1600 217/2020/00439 PALLAVI JOSHI General(Unreserved) F

53 12822 217/2020/09015 HEMASRI MISHRA General(Unreserved) F

54 25402 217/2020/16280 BISHAL ROY CHOUDHURY OBC (Non Creamy Layer) M

55 6931 217/2020/02860 KOUSTAV MANI SARMA General(Unreserved) M

56 1650 406/2020/00183 GARGEE DIPANJAN BORAH OBC (Creamy Layer) F

57 25537 218/2020/16989 GARGEE PRIYADARSHINI General(Unreserved) F

58 6718 217/2020/03270 ANGSHINI BARUAH General(Unreserved) F

59 20058 217/2020/13928 JOYSHRI PATHAK General(Unreserved) F

60 13996 217/2020/14098 NABAMALLIKA BORDOLOI General(Unreserved) F

61 2697 406/2020/01475 PUJA UPADHYAY General(Unreserved) F

62 26534 217/2020/17744 POMPY DAS SC F

63 6873 217/2020/02873 DAISY BASUMATARY ST F

64 3546 217/2020/05357 ARCHITA GOSWAMI General(Unreserved) F

65 27015 217/2020/18407 RUMA BHATTACHARJEE General(Unreserved) F

66 10773 217/2020/05384 BHASWATI DAS SC F

67 26131 217/2020/17417 PRIYA DAS SC F

68 19793 217/2020/11712 RASHMI DEBI OBC (Non Creamy Layer) F

69 3105 406/2020/00859 TRISHNA MANI DEKA SC F

70 25183 218/2020/16741 PRERANA BORAH OBC (Non Creamy Layer) F

71 19773 217/2020/11698 PRACHURJYAA KONWAR OBC (Non Creamy Layer) M

72 16754 217/2020/09656 DIDRIKSHA SAIKIA OBC (Non Creamy Layer) F

73 23406 217/2020/17166 PIYALI DAS OBC (Non Creamy Layer) F

74 13860 217/2020/14060 ARANYA CHETIA OBC (Creamy Layer) F

75 5366 217/2020/16087 PRAGYAN PARASAR NEOG General(Unreserved) M

76 8658 217/2020/03962 RUKSHANA AHMED General(Unreserved) F

77 15605 217/2020/08787 DEBASMITA CHATTERJEE General(Unreserved) F

78 16215 217/2020/09051 AKANGKHYA BORAH General(Unreserved) F

79 21496 217/2020/14216 PRAKRITI GOSWAMI EWS F

80 9919 217/2020/04936 UDDIPANA KALITA General(Unreserved) F

81 9396 217/2020/14031 TUSHAR BHUYAN General(Unreserved) M

82 21749 217/2020/14389 CHAYANKA TALUKDAR General(Unreserved) F

83 28936 217/2020/19204 ABDUL RAJAK AHMED General(Unreserved) M

84 19914 217/2020/11797 BIKASH GOGOI OBC (Non Creamy Layer) M

85 16671 218/2020/09409 KUWALI CHOUDHURY General(Unreserved) F

86 18806 217/2020/18240 VIPUL KUMAR General(Unreserved) M

87 12759 217/2020/10760 SRIJANA DEVI EWS F

88 1142 217/2020/00029 VIOLINA LAHON OBC (Non Creamy Layer) F

89 4600 217/2020/01527 SUBHRA PARNA DEB General(Unreserved) F

90 29516 217/2020/19992 PALLABI DEKA General(Unreserved) F

91 13768 217/2020/08919 PUJA DEVI OBC (Non Creamy Layer) F

92 21280 217/2020/17180 KALYAN JYOTI SARKAR OBC (Non Creamy Layer) M

93 1211 217/2020/00049 Digvijay Ghoshroy General(Unreserved) M

94 14349 217/2020/08259 ARPITA CHAKRABORTY General(Unreserved) F

95 11985 217/2020/09865 ANKURJYOTI DEKA General(Unreserved) M

96 19852 217/2020/17940 DIKSHA PRIYAM BAYAN General(Unreserved) F

97 10629 217/2020/06396 ANKITA MISHRA EWS F

98 21786 217/2020/14707 NIKITA DULAL CHETRI OBC (Creamy Layer) F

99 27399 218/2020/18822 SIFFER NANDI General(Unreserved) M

100 25432 217/2020/16549 PRATIKSHA KAKATI EWS F

101 2305 406/2020/00496 DIPOSHREE DAS SC F

102 14951 217/2020/11048 SWEATA SENAPATI SC F

103 30051 217/2020/20290 PRATYUSH PRATIM NATH OBC (Creamy Layer) M

104 15802 217/2020/08840 DIPA ROY SC F

105 18451 217/2020/10905 DIMPAL PATHAK SC F

106 25118 218/2020/16742 CHAYANIKA LAHKAR General(Unreserved) F

107 2896 217/2020/11984 SANGHAMITRA DEB General(Unreserved) F



108 15733 217/2020/10531 NILESWAR ROY EWS M

109 18916 217/2020/11151 SAMUJJAL DEORI ST M

110 6028 217/2020/18102 JYOTISHKA GOURAV BORA OBC (Non Creamy Layer) F

111 17928 217/2020/10223 DIPSIKHA DAS OBC (Non Creamy Layer) F

112 15883 218/2020/11540 CHANDAN KUMAR NATH OBC (Non Creamy Layer) M

113 19113 217/2020/19393 JUPI BORBORUAH OBC (Non Creamy Layer) F

114 25018 217/2020/15935 RAHUL KALITA General(Unreserved) M

115 21537 217/2020/13711 MONALISHA SAIKIA OBC (Non Creamy Layer) F

116 26721 217/2020/18287 NAMEETA BORGOHAIN OBC (Creamy Layer) F

117 27308 218/2020/18528 ANAMIKA THOUSEN BARMAN ST F

118 6467 217/2020/11415 NITUMANI KUMAR OBC (Non Creamy Layer) M

119 29177 217/2020/19388 RUPAK PAUL OBC (Creamy Layer) M

120 10447 217/2020/05319 RUPJYOTI SARMA General(Unreserved) M

121 20975 218/2020/12875 PRIYANKA TALUKDAR General(Unreserved) F

122 27105 217/2020/18450 JANMANI KALITA General(Unreserved) F

123 2750 406/2020/00916 RIMJHIM DAS SC F

124 12185 217/2020/06484 DRISHTI NARAYAN SC F

125 27392 217/2020/18956 DIPANKAR KASHYAP General(Unreserved) M

126 25353 217/2020/16213 SURAJ DAS BORO ST M

127 15626 217/2020/17027 BAPPADITYA DAS SC M

128 19419 217/2020/11382 DIPSHIKHA DEKA General(Unreserved) F

129 15594 217/2020/13057 SUNITA DEVI EWS F

130 20170 217/2020/12993 BARNALEE NATH OBC (Non Creamy Layer) F

131 19103 217/2020/12507 VANSHIKA DEVI OBC (Creamy Layer) F

132 25276 217/2020/16330 NEELCHANDRA ROY General(Unreserved) F

133 30337 217/2020/20653 SUBHAM GOSWAMI EWS M

134 5111 217/2020/01750 LUCKYMONI BARUAH OBC (Non Creamy Layer) F

135 14001 217/2020/07932 MRIDU PAVAN SARMAH General(Unreserved) M

136 27134 217/2020/18436 KANKANA HAZARIKA General(Unreserved) F

137 6336 217/2020/02458 PRIYANKA MAHANTA General(Unreserved) F

138 17083 217/2020/09650 PARIJAT TUSHAR BHATT General(Unreserved) F

139 25253 217/2020/16140 AAKASHI KOTOKY General(Unreserved) F

140 1152 406/2020/01297 NEEKI SHARMA EWS F

141 9183 217/2020/04286 MOUSHUMI SAIKIA General(Unreserved) F

142 17173 218/2020/10863 ANKITA ACHARJYA General(Unreserved) F

143 23360 217/2020/15348 HIMADRI KALITA General(Unreserved) F

144 1195 217/2020/18604 HEMA KUMARI BALMIKI General(Unreserved) F

145 16895 217/2020/09549 SANJUKTA BARMAN OBC (Creamy Layer) F

146 11630 217/2020/13170 ANKUR JYOTI KAKATI OBC (Creamy Layer) M

147 14277 217/2020/13982 PUJA DAS General(Unreserved) F

148 6508 217/2020/02573 POMPY DEKA EWS F

149 6113 217/2020/10672 FARUQUE ABDULLA EWS M

150 30105 217/2020/20298 MRIDUSMITA GOGOI OBC (Non Creamy Layer) F

151 11965 217/2020/06253 MOHAMMAD NEKIB AHMED General(Unreserved) M

152 1072 217/2020/00009 DARSHANA SHARMA General(Unreserved) F

153 1461 217/2020/20469 TANMAYA BORTHAKUR General(Unreserved) F

154 26032 217/2020/17699 KAUSIKI KHANAL UPADHAYA General(Unreserved) F

155 5832 217/2020/02389 SUSMITA BHATTACHARYA General(Unreserved) F

156 24806 217/2020/16017 DIPSIKHA NATH OBC (Creamy Layer) F

157 2575 406/2020/00585 RIMPI SONOWAL ST F

158 3034 217/2020/03242 MAJIDA BEGUM General(Unreserved) F

159 16054 217/2020/08995 PHARHA AHMED General(Unreserved) F

160 18883 217/2020/11091 ANWESHA SARMA General(Unreserved) F

161 1171 217/2020/00691 RITABRATA GOGOI OBC (Creamy Layer) F

162 26401 217/2020/17547 HIRANYA PRABHA DIHINGIA OBC (Creamy Layer) F

163 24350 217/2020/15480 SOURABH KUMAR BARUAH General(Unreserved) M

164 3441 406/2020/01038 CHANDRA PATHAK EWS F

165 15627 218/2020/10412 ANKITA DEURI BHARALI ST F

166 24865 218/2020/15891 ROHAN ABANG ST M

167 2158 406/2020/08447 PRANJIT BORAH OBC (Non Creamy Layer) M

168 12321 217/2020/08448 ELIZA NATH OBC (Creamy Layer) F

169 1099 217/2020/00019 PRIYASHREE CHANDA General(Unreserved) F

170 12862 217/2020/09215 KRISHNA MONI BURAGOHAIN OBC (Non Creamy Layer) F

171 17869 217/2020/18277 RAJRISHI KOUSHIK General(Unreserved) M

172 26546 217/2020/17879 KRISHNAKHEE BORDOLOI General(Unreserved) F

173 26648 217/2020/17996 HIMA BARIK General(Unreserved) F

174 23437 217/2020/15322 SNIGDHA BHARALI OBC (Creamy Layer) F

175 12277 217/2020/06726 NIZARA BORAH General(Unreserved) F

176 20883 217/2020/12770 HARSA BORA General(Unreserved) F

177 30368 217/2020/20682 JUGYAJYOTI SONOWAL ST F

178 22956 217/2020/15789 UPASANA DEKA OBC (Creamy Layer) F

179 2864 406/2020/00958 SUPRIYA UPADHYAYA General(Unreserved) F

180 7790 217/2020/03361 OISALISA GOSWAMI General(Unreserved) F

181 9328 217/2020/07646 DHRITIRAJ DUTTA General(Unreserved) M

182 29055 217/2020/19301 TRISHNA KALITA General(Unreserved) F

183 19758 217/2020/12148 CHABBISH NOPI ST F

184 21652 217/2020/13670 POPI BORAH OBC (Non Creamy Layer) F

185 2191 406/2020/08937 ASHISH GUNJAN EWS M

186 9880 217/2020/04767 PARISHMITA DUTTA General(Unreserved) F

187 1634 217/2020/01416 MURCHANA KASHYAP General(Unreserved) F

188 29811 217/2020/20453 SULAKSHANA BORDOLOI General(Unreserved) F

189 25091 217/2020/16198 MOURSHREE SARMAH General(Unreserved) F



190 22172 217/2020/14382 JUSICA MUNI ST F

191 5297 218/2020/12204 BHASKAR JYOTI BARMAN General(Unreserved) M

192 7763 217/2020/03350 NIVEDITA SAHA General(Unreserved) F

193 15438 217/2020/09863 SUBARNANEIL AICH General(Unreserved) M

194 23966 217/2020/15981 DUBARI BORAH General(Unreserved) F

195 26050 217/2020/17597 ABHIJNAN KRISHNA BURAGOHAIN General(Unreserved) M

196 9204 217/2020/04319 SWASTIKA KONWAR General(Unreserved) F

197 25831 218/2020/18237 SNEHA BHATTACHARYA General(Unreserved) F

198 1006 217/2020/04210 ANINDITA SINHA OBC (Non Creamy Layer) F

199 8631 217/2020/03923 MOUSUMI DUTTA OBC (Creamy Layer) F

200 3641 406/2020/06085 DEEPANITA KHARA General(Unreserved) F

201 20859 217/2020/13251 ANKITA TALUKDAR General(Unreserved) F

202 16502 217/2020/09521 ABHAY RAI General(Unreserved) M


